Fred Moore High School 2017-18 Bus Routes

Bus Number/Stop Location

#5 (Braswell HS zone)

Magnolia Crossing Shopping Center

Paloma Creek Shops
Providence Shops
Clubhouse@ Cross Oaks Ranch
Prairie House (Gravel Area)
Old Denton Bible

Mack Park

#56 (Ryan HS zone)

Quail Creek and Berry Down @ Front Office

NCTC parking @ Fire Lane (2" entrance)

Annex Service CTR

MLK Center

#85 (Denton HS zone)
Skateboard Park
Evers Park

Northlakes Rec Center

Owsley Park (2425 Stella)

#143 (Guyer HS zone)
Kroger marketplace @ FM 407
Kroger on Teasley

Southlake park

Denia tennis courts

100 Maple ST

AM Stop Time

7:36

7:39

7:43

7:49

7:56

8:09

8:15

7:38

7:51

8:05

8:15

8:03

8:07

8:11

8:15

7:34

7:52

8:01

8:11

8:16

PM Stop Time

4:40
4:36
4:33
4:26
4:18
4:08

4:02

4:03
4:09
4:16

3:57

4:23
4:15
4:09

4:02

4:37
4:23
4:13
4:04

3:58



