## Fred Moore High School 2017-18 Bus Routes

Bus Number/Stop Location	AM Stop Time	PM Stop Time
#5 (Braswell HS zone)		
Magnolia Crossing Shopping Center	7:36	4:40
Paloma Creek Shops	7:39	4:36
Providence Shops	7:43	4:33
Clubhouse@ Cross Oaks Ranch	7:49	4:26
Prairie House (Gravel Area)	7:56	4:18
Old Denton Bible	8:09	4:08
Mack Park	8:15	4:02
#56 (Ryan HS zone)		
Quail Creek and Berry Down @ Front Office	7:38	4:03
NCTC parking @ Fire Lane (2 <sup>nd</sup> entrance)	7:51	4:09
Annex Service CTR	8:05	4:16
MLK Center	8:15	3:57
#85 (Denton HS zone)		
Skateboard Park	8:03	4:23
Evers Park	8:07	4:15
Northlakes Rec Center	8:11	4:09
Owsley Park (2425 Stella)	8:15	4:02
#143 (Guyer HS zone)		
Kroger marketplace @ FM 407	7:34	4:37
Kroger on Teasley	7:52	4:23
Southlake park	8:01	4:13
Denia tennis courts	8:11	4:04
100 Maple ST	8:16	3:58